COMPOUND MEN
Updated 30 December 2013

Rk Archer Country Points

1 Pierre Julien DELOCHE France 288.350
2. Martin DAMSBO Denmark 230.450
3. Sergio PAGNI Italy 194.500
4. Patrick LAURSEN Denmark 172.250
5. Dominique GENET France 161.000
6. Mike SCHLOESSER Netherlands 159,100
7. Alexander DAMBAEV Russia 149.200
8. Peter ELZINGA Netherlands 144.275
9. Paul TITSCHER Germany 137,813
10.  Marcus LAUBE Germany 122,900
11.  Morten BOE Norway 113.975
12. Patrizio HOFER Switzerland 91.250
13.  Christophe DOUSSOT France 91.200
14. Michael MATZNER Austria 89,000
15 Michael CAUWE Belgium 81.875
16.  Njaal AAMAAS Norway 76.800
17.  Georg DOLLINGER Austria 76.500
18. Ruben BLEYENDAAL Netherlands 69,450
19. Adam RAVENSCROFT Great Britain 63.350
20. Luigi DRAGONI Italy 50,100
21. Daniel MOSER Austria 49,800
22. Mario VAVRO Croatia 44.600
23.  Mauro BOVINI Italy 42,600
24 Evert RESSAR Estonia 38.000
25 Vladas SIGAUSKAS Lithuania 37.800
26.  Stephan HANSEN Denmark 35.000
217. Duncan BUSBY Great Britain 33,450
28. Sebastien BRASSEUR France 32.000
29.  Chingese RINCHINO Russia 31.500
30. Julien DEPOITIER Belgium 30.300
31.  Magnus CARLSSON Sweden 29.600
32.  Stefano MAZZI Italy 28.000
33.  Morgan LUNDIN Sweden 27,000
34.  Zorigto SOIZHINOV Russia 26.000
35. Domagoj BUDEN Croatia 24.375
36. Mikko JUUTILAINEN Finland 24.300
37. John STUBBS Great Britain 22.000
38. Mads HAUGSETH Norway 20,400
39.  Filip REITMEIER Czech Republic 18.000
39. Sander DOLDERMAN Netherlands 18.000
41.  Dmitry KOZHIN Russia 17,700
42. Chris WHITE Great Britain 16.800
42. Danilo MIOKOVIC Serbia 16,800
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42.
45.
46.
46.
48.
49.
50.

Vladimir BRADA
Matus Jr DURNY
Torben JOHANESSEN
Renaud DOMANSKI
Oddmund TIENTLAND
Philippe HORNER
Anton CHUGUNOV

* Previous Ranking: 30 July 2013

Czech Republic
Slovakia
Denmark
Belgium
Norway

France

Russia

16.800
16.400
16.200
16.200
15.600
13.838 new
13.600 new



